Thursday, September 19

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

Welcome Address:

Yoan Vilain

(Vice-Provost for International and
European Affairs,
Humboldt-Universitat zu Berlin)
Torsten Meireis

(Dean of Studies, Faculty of Theology,
Humboldt-Universitat zu Berlin)

Welcome and Introduction:

Judith Becker (Berlin) &
Felicity Jensz (Munster)

Section 1: Outbreak

Chair: Torsten Meireis (Berlin)

Felicity Jensz (Munster)

The Continuation Committee and
German Missionaries in the Aftermath
of WWI

Nadezhda Beliakova (Bielefeld)
Christian Youth Movements in the
Russian Empire during WWI and the
Civil War: Practices of
(Non)Participation and Engagement
with Combatants

Break

Chair: Felicity Jensz (Miinster)

Pierre-Yves Kirschleger (Montpellier)
The French Protestant Ecumenical
Movement and War, 1900-1930

Judith Becker (Berlin)

The World Student Christian
Federation and German and French
Christian Internationalists during and
after WWI

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Finger food

Keynote

Thomas Weber (Aberdeen)

(Peaceful) Wartime Encounters between Enemy
Combatants, and between Soldiers and
Enemy Civilians during the First World War

Chair: Judith Becker (Berlin)

Friday, September 20

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m

Chair: Frieder Ludwig (Stavanger)

Heather Curtis (Boston)

Countering “Christian Imperialism”: the
Society for the Recognition of the
Brotherhood of Man’s Alternative
Vision of Ecumenical Internationalism
in the Late Nineteenth Century

Chandra Sekhar Mallampalli
(Harvard/Boston)

Catholic and Protestant Responses to
Gandhi during the 1930’s: Reconciling
Nationalism and Internationalism

Break
Section 2: Conflict

Chair: Manke Jiang (Berlin)
Michael Philipp Brunner (Mlnster)
Christian Diplomacy in Peace and
War: Protestant Internationalism and
the Political Future for Asia, 1920s—
1930s

11:45 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Yeonseung Lee (Boston)

Christian Internationalism in Interwar
Korea: Soft Power of History Writing
as Artilleries against the Forces of
Annihilation

Lunch

Chair: Christian Meyer (Berlin)

Yun Zhou (Canberra)

Christian Student Movements and
Internationalism in China: Communal
Prayer, Fundraising, and Local
Initiatives, 1910s—1920s

Marina Xiaojing Wang (Stavanger)
“What Message does the Church in
China have on War?”

Xu Baogian and Protestant Pacifism in
China, 1920-1930

Break
Section 3: Aftermath

Chair: Deanna F. Womack (Atlanta)

Aaron Pride (Easton / Heidelberg)
The Quest for World Democracy:
William Monroe Trotter’s Vision of the
Interracial Kingdom at the Peace
Conference at Versailles

Benjamin L. Hartley (St Louis)
John R.Mott’s Early Views of
American Wars and Internationalist
Organizing After the War

Conference Dinner



Saturday, September 21 ORGANIZED BY

9:00 a.m. Chair: Chandra Sekhar Mallampalli Sreimecer B el Seaar

(Harvard/Boston) ) )
Noriko Ishii (Tokyo) Chair of Early Modern and Modern History of International Conference
Christian Internationalism and War for ﬁhrlsgle}gltt{) F'acul’?/"?f ThBGOII?QY’
Japanese Christian Womnen: Michi Hmboigniversiiat £t Berin Christian Internationalism in
PD Dr. Felicity Jensz War and Post-War Times,
9:45 a.m. Urban Claesson (Uppsala) P e
The World Conference of Life and Cluster of Excellence “Religion and Politics C. 1890_1930

Work in Stockholm 1925: a Church University of Minster
Council between Nationalism and
Internationalism

Venue:
10:30am.  Break Faculty of Theology
11:00 a.m.  Chair: Judith Becker (Berlin) Humboldt-Universitat zu Berlin
Deanna F. Womack (Atlanta) Burgstrafte 26
Middle Eastern Christians before and 10178 Berlin
after the Great War: National, Room 117 19—21 September 2024
Ecumenical, and Interreligious
Entanglements
11:45a.m. Final Discussion
Judith Becker (Berlin) & Humboldt-Universitat zu Berlin
Felicity Jensz (Munster) Faculty of Theology
Conveners:
Professor Dr. Judith Becker
PD Dr. Felicity Jensz
Contact:

Bettina Schon

Secretary of the Chair of Early Modern and Modern

History of Christianity n

Faculty of Theology = . o
Humboldt-Universitét zu Berlin — ™ Universitat
email: sekretariat.becker@hu-berlin.de Miinster
www.hu-berlin.de/ncg-en




